

Yazoo Limited Edition Choc Caramel 1L

Ingredients

Semi Skimmed MILK, Skimmed MILK, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder+ (1%), Stabilisers: Cellulose, Cellulose Gum and Carrageenan, Natural Flavourings, +Rainforest Alliance Certified

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	per 200ml
Energy Values	261 (KJ) / 62 (Kcal)	522 (KJ) / 124 (Kcal)
Fat	1.3g	2.6g
(of which Saturates)	0.9g	1.8g
Carbohydrate	8.8g	17.6g
(of which Sugars)	8.6g	17.2g
Fibre		
Protein	3.2g	6.4g
Sodium		
Salt	0.12g	0.24g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Yazoo

EAN: 5410438043770

Chocolate and caramel flavoured milk drink (UHT)

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best Before: See cap
Once opened, treat as fresh milk and keep refrigerated.

Manufacturer Address

Horsham,
RH12 1JF,
UK.